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Majstrovstva SR v atletike ZS
Kosice 18.06.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o 8:49

(142) 300m - Ziacky :: Beh C

#  Sté.

0 N ot N

Pocet pretekarov: 8

Meno

SALAYOVA Michaela
MAJZLIKOVA Natalia
HERUDOVA Lenka
ONDRICKOVA Viktéria
TURICIKOVA Méria
BRANDISOVA Nikola
LAKTICOVA Dominika
MARLENGOVA Sofia

Start: 18.06.2019 13:19

Nar.

2005
2003
2005
2004
2003
2004
2004
2005

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS Zahoracka Malacky

SSS Nitra

ZS s MS Oravska Polhora

ZS Skolska Povazska Bystrica
ZS Skolska Povazska Bystrica
ZS Zahoracka Malacky

ZS Komenského Bardejov
ZS8 s MS Oravska Polhora

Spracované programom AtletIS
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PB

5:19,36
46,85

Start



	(142) 300m - Žiačky :: Beh C

